KIMBERLY-CLARK CORP

KIMBERLY-CLARK CORP

ISIN:  US4943681035

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
143.55 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

o

0.77% (1.09)

US4943681035
KMB

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

44,182 EUR

S&P 500

142.52 USD (100)
143.91 USD (100)
142.73 USD
144.93 USD
142.40 USD
142.46 USD
143.734243 USD
2,296,377
330,204,021.30
40,519
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WKN: 494368103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/18 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4943681035-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4943681035
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4943681035&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4943681035&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3dc0cd0ad898c2c95f0d40c8ae2a8e80d55757e5cdf4cc7e19257275b9a32c6&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b18f24e79a29ef976&time=1721391517&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a90994e51bf98371b99d63edce6297acb028b15c8fcfe563d616d99b6f6037b9&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9d7a54bdd4dc6343d&time=1721391517&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5cb4309989df85aeb50b435d3092a194aec2866b91e16d7a65abd85702ef379&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c010ee5c8dc968680&time=1721391517&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f2090f9bd2304dc5c4e8f2b6b3f80bef83bfc8f107e06f27d19701ab7a1ef16&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=29638c62010dad710&time=1721391517&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bce8d4030fb02b9edd2b9d51dd61e20a7b72a0d773654aff146ea5e2f78e80d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=239f672eb2ab54815&time=1721391517&tool=RSC

KIMBERLY-CLARK CORP

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price

143.55 USD

Difference (] 0.77% (1.09)
General attributes
ISIN US4943681035
Symbol KMB
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44,182 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 142.52 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 143.91 USD (100)
Open 142.73 USD
High 144.93 USD
Low 142.40 USD
Close (prev. day) 142.46 USD
VWAP 143.734243 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,296,377
Trading volume 330,204,021.30
Number of trades 40,519
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +15.80% +9.70% +11.85%
Perf (abs.) +17.91 +11.61  +13.91
Beta 0.33 0.28 0.31
Volatility 17.97 16.95 18.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/

Time

09:29

13:00

13:29

08:06

22:00

Price

131.12 EUR

130.92 EUR

130.76 EUR

131.22 EUR

143.55 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.06

0.00

330.20

141.91 USD (1,790,479
138.94 USD (1,959,317
132.10 USD (2,138,234
126.84 USD (1,955,535
144.93 USD (2024/07/17
117.67 USD (2024/02/14
144.93 USD (2024/07/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
116.32 USD (2023/10/06)

Number of
trades

2

40,519
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US4943681035
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19150
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
10

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

08:07

15:40

08:02

12:30

08:07

131.12EUR  0.00

139.9254 USD 0.02

131.18 EUR  0.00

130.60 EUR  0.00

131.14 EUR  0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8250157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477307
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323578
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19149

KIMBERLY-CLARK CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

€ Kimberly-Clark

Contact Details
KIMBERLY-CLARK CORP.

351 Phelps Drive - 75038-6507 Irving
Telefon: +1-972-281-1200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: KIMBERLY-CLARK
CORP
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Company Profile

Kimberly-Clark Corp. engages in the manufacture and marketing of products made from
natural or synthetic fibers. It operates through the following segments: Personal Care,
Consumer Tissue, and K-C Professional. The Personal Care segment offers disposable

diapers, training and youth pants, swim pants, baby wipes, feminine and incontinence care

products, and other related products. The Consumer Tissue segment produces and sells

facial and bathroom tissue, paper towels, napkins, and related products for household use.

The K-C Professional segment supplies workplace supporting products such as wipers,
tissue, towels, apparel, soaps, and sanitizers. The company was founded by John A.
Kimberly, Havilah Babcock, Charles B. Clark, and Frank C. Shattuck in 1872 and is

headquartered in Irving, TX.

Members of Management Board

John Culver Member of Board of

Directors

Mae Jemison = Member of Board of
Directors

Christa Member of Board of

Quarles Directors

Deeptha Member of Board of

Khanna Directors

Deirdre Member of Board of

Mahlan Directors

Dunia Shive Member of Board of
Directors

Jaime Ramirez  Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Smucker Member of Board of
Directors

Samuel Maclin  Member of Board of
Directors

Sherilyn Member of Board of

McCoy Directors

Sylvia Burwell Member of Board of
Directors

Michael D. Chairman of Managing

Hsu Board

Alison Lewis Member of Executive
Committee

Doug Member of Executive

Cunningham  Committee

Ehab Abou- Member of Executive

Oaf Committee

Gonzalo Ulribe Member of Executive
Committee

Grant McGee = Member of Executive
Committee

Jeffrey Melucci Member of Executive
Committee

Nelson Member of Executive

Urdaneta Committee

Paula Ramos  Member of Executive
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4943681035-2024-07-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4943681035
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Robert Long

Russ Torres

Sandi
Karrmann

Tamera
Fenske

Tristram
Wilkinson

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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